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B.Tech 2020-21 Institute Fees Structure For General/OBC/EWS Students For First Semester

Income Less than | Income Between | Income more than
I:L Institute Fees 1 Lakh 1to 5 Lakh 5 Lakh
Semester 1 Semester 1 Semester 1
1 | Tuition Fee - 20,833 62,500
2 | Other fees 2,000 2,000 2,000
3 | Students Activity Council 3,000 3,000 3,000
4 | Group Insurance of Students (Cashless) 1,200 1,200 1,200
5 | Security Deposit (Refundable) 4,000 4,000 4,000
6 | Institute Development Contribution 4,000 4,000 4,000
7 | Alumni Association 1,000 1,000 1,000
Total Institute Fee Amount Rs. 15,200 Rs.36,033 Rs.77,700

Note:- 1. The most economically backward students (whose family income is less than ~1.00 lakh per annum)

shall get full remission of the Tuition fee on submission of latest income certificate.

The other economically backward students (whose family income is between ~1.00 lakh to ~5.00

lakh per annum) shall get remission of 2/3rd of the Tuition fee on submission of latest income

certificate.

The remission will be subject to the submission of Income Certificate and Income Certificate should

be either in Hindi or English from respective State Govt. authority

B.Tech 2020-21 Institute Fees Structure For SC/ST/PH Students For First Semester

Institute Fees

| Semester

Batch 2020-21

Tuition Fee (Exempted)

Other fees Rs. 2,000
Students Activity Council Rs. 3,000
Group Insurance of Students (Cashless) Rs. 1,200
Security Deposit (Refundable) Rs. 4,000
Institute Development Contribution Rs. 2,000
Alumni Association Rs. 1,000

Total Institute Fee Amount.

Rs.13,200
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Hostel Fee Structure Common For All Students

| Semester
Hostel Fees Batch 2020-21
1. |Admission fees 1,500
2. |Hostel Rent* --
3.|Mess Advance* -
4. | Establishment Charges Rs. 6,000
Total Rs. Rs. 7,500

Note: 1. Hostel Rent of Rs. 3000 and Mess Advance (Food Charges) shall
be paid at the time of occupying the hostel proportionately.

Sd/-
Registrar NIT Goa
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